Enhancing EMI shielding of natural rubber-based
supercritical CO2 foams by exploiting porous morphology
and CNT segregated network
Journal: Nanoscale
Manuscript ID NR-ART-09-2018-007351.R1
Article Type: Paper
Date Submitted by the
Author: 26-Nov-2018

This journal is © The Royal Society of Chemistry 20xx J. Name., 2013, 00, 1-3 | 9
Please do not adjust margins
Please do not adjust margins
Table 3. Specific EMI SE in 8.2-12.4 GHz frequency for the presented NR/CNT composites and the reported rubber composites
Sample
Thickness
(mm)
CNT content
(wt%)
SE
(dB)
SSE
(dB cm2/g)
Ref.
F-NR 1.3 0 1.06 11.69 This work
F-NR/CNT0.82 1.3 0.82 3.66 53.23 This work
F-NR/CNT1.68 1.3 1.68 6.05 131.23 This work
F-NR/CNT3.31 1.3 3.31 21.11 269.77 This work
F-NR/CNT4.87 1.3 4.87 29.08 293.07 This work
F-NR/CNT6.40 1.3 6.40 33.74 312.69 This work
N-NR/CNT0.82 1.3 0.82 10.18 87.01 This work
N-NR/CNT1.68 1.3 1.68 23.14 190.78 This work
N-NR/CNT6.40 1.3 6.40 37.33 308.10 This work
CNT/NR 2.6 5.0 33.3 137.69 [12]